1. Notice Inviting Tender (BID INFORMATION) 

1 Tender Reference No. AMT/SOLAR/I-A1-37/14/2020-21 

2 Tender can be downloaded from    07 /07/2020 

3 Project Cost Rs. 59,94,000/- (Rs. Fifty-Nine Lacs Ninety-Four 

Thousand Only)  

(As per benchmark cost of MNRE with 5-year CMC) 

4 Tender document fee Rs.5,000/- (i.e. Rs. Five Thousand Only) 

Non Refundable  

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 59,940/- i.e. as per Government Purchase Policy 

G.R dated 1/12/2016 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid Meeting